
All public presentations will run on
Thursdays from 5:30 - 7:00 pm AKST 
in the UAF Schaible Auditorium.

UAF is an AA/EO employer and educational institution and prohibits illegal
discrimination against any individual: www.alaska.edu/nondiscrimination/. 
Photo credit: Konstantin Maslak from Getty Images. 

Thursday, January 23, 2025
Alaskan Borough Mayors
     Guest Speaker: 
     Bryce Ward

Thursday, January 30, 2025
Alaska State Legislature, Part 1
     Guest Speakers: 
     Scott Kawasaki & Elvi Gray-Jackson

Thursday, February 6, 2025
Alaska State Legislature, Part 2
     Guest Speakers: 
     Natasha von Imhof & Sarah Evans

Thursday, February 13, 2025
Alaska Supreme Court
     Guest Speakers:
     Jude Pate & Sue Carney

Thursday, February 20, 2025
Alaska Native Leadership, Part 1
     Guest Speaker:
     Ed Alexander

Thursday, February 27, 2025
Alaska Native Leadership, Part 2
     Guest Speakers:
     Dalee Sambo Dorough & Valerie Davidson

Thursday, March 6, 2025
Alaska Native Corporations
     Guest Speakers:
     Dan Graham & TJ Presley

Thursday, March 20, 2025
Arctic Military Leadership
     Guest Speaker:
     Russ Vanderlugt & Tim Williams

Thursday, March 27, 2025
Media in the Arctic
     Guest Speakers:
     Andrew Kitchenman & Brian O’Donoghue

Thursday, April 3, 2025
Business and Industry in the Arctic
     Guest Speaker:
     Erec S. Isaacson

Thursday, April 10, 2025
Arctic Environmental Leadership
     Guest Speaker: 
     TBD

Thursday, April 17, 2025
Academia and Research in the Arctic
     Guest Speakers:
     Terry Chapin & Oran Young

uaf.edu/polisci/arctic-leadership.php

Spring 2025 Schedule of Speakers
Schedule subject to change. Updated as of 01-23-2025

Can’t join us in person? Join virtually
online via Zoom:
https://alaska.zoom.us/j/82196466138

or scan the QR code to join.
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